AIDEN RUDOLPH

Manhattan, KS 66502

x arudolph@ksu.edu

% 785-614-5208

EDUCATION

Bachelor of Science in Business Administration

Kansas State University | Manhattan, KS

• Major: Marketing | Certificates: Professional Strategic Selling | Business of Sports and Entertainment - GPA: 3.4

Associate of Arts

Cloud County Community College | Concordia, KS

• Major: Business Administration

EXPERIENCE

HVAC and Plumbing Technician Assistant Gallagher Plumbing | Clyde, KS

Jun 2019 - Aug 2024

Expected: May 2025

Graduated: May 2023

- Assisted technicians in installing, repairing, and maintaining plumbing and HVAC systems.
- Gathered and prepared tools, materials, and equipment for HVAC and plumbing projects.
- Conducted basic HVAC tasks, including ductwork installation, filter replacement, and thermostat installation.
- Assisted with basic plumbing tasks, such as pipe cutting, soldering, threading, and fixture installation.

Track Office Assistant

Cloud County Community College | Concordia, KS

Aug 2021 - May 2023

- · Completed daily office tasks and maintained office tidiness
- Digitized 25+ years of track records, created online database, and researched records to create all-time records list for each event
- Proofed digital marketing materials for track department, including flyers and promotional materials.
- Assited coaches with practice, workouts, and contributed to the execution of JUCO track meets

Basketball Coach

Clifton-Clyde Middle School | Clifton, KS

Oct 2021 - Jan 2023

- · Planned, organized, and conducted basketball practices that focused on skill development and teamwork
- Developed and implemented game strategies and tactics tailored to teams strengths
- Created a positive team culture that emphasizes sportsmanship, respect, and discipline
- Communicated with players, parents, and school administration to align with team goals and expectations

HONORS & AWARDS

Houser (Wes/Jan) Scholarship

Kansas State Unviersity

Aug 2023 - May 2024

Transfer Impact Award Scholarship

Kansas State Unviersity

Aug 2023 - May 2024

President's Honor Role

Cloud County Community College Aug 2021 - May 2023